BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259

FALL DATA 2008

RUN DATE 01/ 26/ 2009

PAGE NUMBER
ERRORS

1

A000

BOOO

C000

D000

E000

FO00

@00

HOO0O

1000

e B UI LDI N G----

Techni cal Bui |l di ng

Cafeteria and d as

Nursi ng/ O fice Qcc

Wl di ng Bui | di ng

Wl di ng Shop

add Two Story Bldg

Cl assroom Refri ger

Mai n Bui | di ng Bran

Aut 0o Body Bui | di ng

STATUS

& STATE I D

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05119

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05120

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05116

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05121

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05118

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05113

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05114

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05088

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05090

25, 358

12,755

21,675

2,750

4,827

14, 238

7,635

4,751

5, 326

32,790

14, 070

27,564

3, 200

5,460

17,736

8, 160

6, 480

6, 190

CNST RENOV.

1966

1976

1958

1967

1986

1957

1957

1977

LT.C-T.H HARRS

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON
- DATES OF----BOOK VALUE-- REPLACE. NO OF
BLDG, V/ BLDG. FLOORS
(000) (000)
575 1,674 2
371 737 2
342 1,687 1
32 149 1
250 271 1
182 902 2
120 608 2
184 365 1
231 332 1

1979

OTHER



BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259

FALL DATA 2008

RUN DATE 01/ 26/ 2009

PAGE NUMBER
ERRORS

2

JO00

K000

LOOO

MDOO

NOOO

e B UI LDI N G----

New Di esel Shop

Shop Bui |l di ng Auto

Mai nt enance

Wash Rack/ St or age

St or age/ Gar age Ext

STATUS

& STATE I D

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05091

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05089

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05117

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S05115

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S12404

7,684

10, 651

1, 449

777

3, 000

8, 100

17, 640

1, 449

777

3, 000

CNST RENOV.

1986

1977

1957

1957

LT.C-T.H HARRS

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON
- DATES OF----BOOK VALUE-- REPLACE. NO OF
BLDG, V/ BLDG. FLOORS
(000) (000)
87 385 1
507 930 1
6 30 1
1 6 1
47 52 1

1995

OTHER



BLDGS

EDI T- Z235B259

FALL DATA 2008
RUN DATE 01/ 26/ 2009

ERRORS

LT.C-T.H HARRS
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

PAGE NUMBER 3
DESCRI PTI ON AND SUMMARY OF
ERROR A DUPL| CATE BLDG
ERROR B DUPLI CATE SUPPLEMENT
ERROR C UNMATCHED BLDG
ERROR D UNVATCHED SUPPLEMENT
ERROR E | NVALI D OAMNERSHI P STATUS CODE
ERROR F | NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE
ERROR G | NVALI D CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE
ERROR H | NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE ( TYPE STRUC)
ERROR | | NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE
ERROR J | NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE
ERROR K | NVALI D FLOCR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
ERROR L | NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
ERROR M | NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FI Nl SH CODE
ERROR N | NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
ERROR O STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK
ERROR P GROSS AREA = ZEROCS OR BLANK
ERROR Q CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK
ERROR R BLDG I S OANED BUT NO BOOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE | S PROVI DED
ERROR S NET ASS|I GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTODI AL, ClI RCULATI ON MECHANI CAL > GROSS SQUARE FEET
THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS IN TH S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT
ERROR T NET ASSI GNABLE SQUARE FEET = ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOMS ASSI GNED TO THI S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS
ONLY ROOVS W TH ROOM TYPES OF 010, 020, OR 030)
TOT A L S
TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS ( MATCHED)

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

ERRORS

BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS (| N THOUSANDS)
EST VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)

GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
GROSS AREA LEASED BY | NST.

GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL TO OBTAI N THE CORRECT CCDES.

OTHER

14
2935
8128

152616

152616





